
Builder: LAGOON

Year Built: 2017

Model: Catamaran

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: St. Maarten

LOA: 45' 10" (13.97m)

Beam: 25' 10" (7.87m)

Min Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m)

Max Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m)

PARADOX — LAGOON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Paradox — LAGOON
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Paradox — LAGOON or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering
a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/lagoon/45/paradox/2017/264596/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/lagoon/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/lagoon/45/paradox/2017/264596/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/lagoon/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/lagoon/45/paradox/2017/264596/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/lagoon/45/paradox/2017/264596/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

On the dock at Hopetown, Treasure Cay, Bahamas

Starboard bow view to the helm

Standing Rigging

Ground Tackle

Power wench at davits

Tender

Gooseneck

Forestay w/ roller furling

153849BA-EC39-43D4-B0A7-57CA1017CBD0

9D78DB30-88CE-4119-AA92-4FE521E673E3

9C13D4DA-9168-4F99-9CB0-7FE3973FBE8A

1FB47C68-6F01-4CC3-B6DA-C5660E8DEAC5

F667E493-F4DF-4ED8-98E3-1EC10D31541F

F4037654-F64C-4C0D-A6F7-C99298362AB0

733DE271-51CB-4674-A5C2-5B0D738CCFCF

11A1F749-A02A-4CAB-95D1-EEEF2D9197D3

84927C31-96D8-4136-90BE-20D8EE208CB9

77D2B519-8C4C-4839-9A5B-C6A59E6B9AD1

Paradox — LAGOON Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

11

11

11

11

11

05BF6B1C-9486-4FAB-BF1A-BB1171C290B4

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Paradox — LAGOON Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This boat was configured for circumnavigation.  She is a proven blue water sailor.

Water maker, solar, Iridium Go, radar, full cockpit enclosure, excellent view from inside the salon
and remote control autopilot allows for offshore watches to be taken inside during inclement
weather.

Category: Catamaran Sub Category: Catamaran

Model Year: 2017 Year Built: 2017

Country: St. Maarten Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 45' 10" (13.97m) Beam: 25' 10" (7.87m)

Min Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m) Max Draft: 4' 3" (1.30m)

Clearance: 74' 0" (22.56m)

Dimensions

Gross Tonnage: 38 Pounds Water Capacity: 184 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 274 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Sleeps: 6

Total Heads: 3

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass

Hull Configuration: Catamaran Hull Color: Whte

Hull Finish: Plastic

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Model: 4JH57 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

On the dock at Hopetown, Treasure Cay,
Bahamas

Starboard bow view to the helm

Standing Rigging Ground Tackle
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Power wench at davits Tender

Gooseneck Forestay w/ roller furling
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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